
Private Banquet Beverage List

$ 

(Glass) 

2.08nett 

4.06nett (lime) 
4.28nett (orange)

$ 

(Bottle) 

50.27nett

45.00nett

45.00nett

101.61nett

103.42nett

125.15nett

7.07nett
8.13nett

9.38nett

27.25nett
566.80nett

Wine/Sparkling 

Hard Liquor  

Beer Barrel 

$10.90nett per open bottle

$32.70nett per open bottle

$196.20nett per barrel

Bottled/Canned Drinks  $1.97nett to $3.78nett each depending on the volume 

LIQUID BUFFET: 

o Free Flow Beer + Fruit Punch @ $17.44nett per pax for 2.5 hours
o Free Flow Beer + House Wine @ $27.25nett per pax for 2.5 hours
o Free Flow Beer + House Wine + House Liquor @ $41.42nett per pax for 2.5 hours
o Free Flow Soft Drinks + Beer + House Wine @ $32.70nett per pax for 2.5 hours

(Applicable if menu is not inclusive of soft drinks)

o Free Flow Soft Drinks + Beer + House Wine + House Liquor @ $49.05nett per pax
for 2.5 hours (Applicable if menu is not inclusive of soft drinks)

• All pricings quoted are inclusive of the prevailing GST and subject to a
10% service charge

• The above selections may be subject to change without prior notice

February 2025

156.84nett

SPARKLING WINE 
Quartz Reef, Methode Traditionnelle Brut

Piccini Vino Spumante (Prosecco) 

HOUSE POUR (WINE)
Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blance, New Zealand (White) 
Damascenos 2017 (Red)

HOUSE POUR (HARD LIQUOR) 
Beefeater Gin
Famous Grouse
Bacardi Light
Martell V.S.O.P

BEER 
Tiger Beer - Glass 

Heineken Beer - Bottle 

Guinness Stout - Bottle 
Tiger Beer - Jug 

Tiger Draught Beer (30- litre) 

OTHERS 
Soft Drinks (Coke, Coke Light, Sprite) 

Chilled Juices

 CORKAGE CHARGES :

65.25nett




