



## Private Banquet Beverage List

	\$ (Glass)	\$ (Bottle)
<b>SPARKLING WINE</b>		
Quartz Reef, Methode Traditionnelle Brut		65.25nett
Piccini Vino Spumante (Prosecco)		50.27nett
<b>HOUSE POUR (WINE)</b>		
Mussel Bay Sauvignon Blance, New Zealand (White)		45.00nett
Damascenos 2017 (Red)		45.00nett
<b>HOUSE POUR (HARD LIQUOR)</b>		
Beefeater Gin		101.61nett
Famous Grouse		103.42nett
Bacardi Light		125.15nett
Martell V.S.O.P		156.84nett
<b>BEER</b>		
Tiger Beer - Glass		7.07nett
Heineken Beer - Bottle		8.13nett
Guinness Stout - Bottle		9.38nett
Tiger Beer - Jug		27.25nett
Tiger Draught Beer (30- litre)		566.80nett
<b>OTHERS</b>		
Soft Drinks (Coke, Coke Light, Sprite)	2.08nett	
Chilled Juices	4.06nett (lime) 4.28nett (orange)	

### CORKAGE CHARGES :

Wine/Sparkling	\$10.90nett per open bottle
Hard Liquor	\$32.70nett per open bottle
Beer Barrel	\$196.20nett per barrel
Bottled/Canned Drinks	\$1.97nett to \$3.78nett each depending on the volume

### LIQUID BUFFET:

- Free Flow Beer + Fruit Punch @ \$17.44nett per pax for 2.5 hours
- Free Flow Beer + House Wine @ \$27.25nett per pax for 2.5 hours
- Free Flow Beer + House Wine + House Liquor @ \$41.42nett per pax for 2.5 hours
- Free Flow Soft Drinks + Beer + House Wine @ \$32.70nett per pax for 2.5 hours  
(Applicable if menu is not inclusive of soft drinks)
- Free Flow Soft Drinks + Beer + House Wine + House Liquor @ \$49.05nett per pax for 2.5 hours (Applicable if menu is not inclusive of soft drinks)
  
- All pricings quoted are inclusive of the prevailing GST and subject to a 10% service charge
- The above selections may be subject to change without prior notice